RoBERrT G. LUNA, SHERIFF

Rob Duboux, Interim City Manager

City of Malibu

23825 Stuart Ranch Road

Malibu, California 90265

Dear Mr. Duboux:

Attached are the year-to-date statistics for Malibu through January 2026.

Noteworthy incidents

e A DUI arrest occurred on January 3, 2026, at PCH/Sweetwater Canyon
Road.

e A DUI arrest occurred on January 9, 2026, at 30000 blk of Rayo Del Sol
Drive.

e A high-value loss commercial burglary occurred at Gary’s Pokemart on
January 3, R026.

e An unknown suspect pointed a firearm at a vehicle after an apparent
road rage incident near the Malibu Pier on January 11, 2026, at 1600
hours.

e A transient was arrested for a residential burglary that occurred on
Broad Beach Road on January 14, 2026.

e An individual was placed on a mental evaluation hold and later arrested
for setting a boobytrap device and possession of a controlled substance
on Wandermere Road on January 17, 2026.

Attachments

Crime Statistics

Traffic Report

Transparency Report

dJuvenile Intervention Team Report
Arrest Statistics

Sincerely,

ROBE UNA, SHERIFF

. Carr, Captain
Malibw/Lost Hills Sheriff’s Station
211 WEST TEMPLE STREET, L0S ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90012
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I. CRIME STATISTICS — MALIBU/JANUARY 2026

2021 2025 2026
: YTD TOTAL YTD TOTAL YTD o -
i oo | Miooine | Wi | WOSERS | IAN | WNEDENTS | aoeatar | ooz
2021 2025 2026
Homicide 0 1 0 0 0 0 NC NC
Rape 0 8 0 4 0 0 NC NC
Agg. Assault 2 46 3 45 3 3 50% 0.0%
Domestic 0 6 0 5 0 0 NC NC
Robbery Total 3 15 2 9 0 0 -100% -100.0%
Weapon 1 8 2 5 0 0 -100% -100.0%
Strong-Arm 2 7 0 4 0 0 -100% NC
Burglary Total 4 42 9 61 3 3 -25% -66.7%
Residential 2 28 4 43 2 2 0% -50.0%
Business 2 14 5 18 1 1 -50% -80.0%
Larceny Theft 29 293 8 137 9 9 -69% 12.5%
Grand Theft ($950+) 5 54 2 40 4 4 -20% 100.0%
Vehicle Burglary 13 116 2 32 0 0 -100% -100.0%
Unlocked Vehicle 3 54 0 16 0 0 -100% NC
From Locker 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC NC
From Boat 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC NC
From Aircraft 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC NC
Petty Theft 8 69 4 49 5 5 -38% 25.0%
Grand Theft Auto 6 53 1 74 2 2 -67% 100.0%
Arson 0 9 0 0 0 0 NC NC
Total Part | Crimes 44 467 23 263 17 17 -61% -26.1%
Domestic Violence Misdemeanor 4 31 1 23 0 0 -100% -100.0%




City of Malibu
Sheriff’s January 2026 Overview

2025-2026 Cost Summary

Refer to the signed SH-AD 575 for deployment, current cost and estimated charges.

Service Compliance Levels

Fiscal Year to Monthly YTD Monthly YTD Monthly YTD
Date

ggﬁégul\lﬂégutes 269,955 1.872.270 I\S/lé)r:gl('jm‘iandutes 27,350 189,683 gé\glé?jtllgﬂénutes 6,473 44,891
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Monthly Average Response Times / Arrest & Report Activity

Emergent Calls Priority Calls Routine Calls
Response Time (Minutes) 93 13.8 42.7
Station Avg. Response Time 7.5 13.9 42.2
County Avg. Response Time 12.6 24 66
Number of Calls for Service 41 109 297

Arrests Reports

Arrest & Reports Totals 18 96
Non-Revocable Parole Arrest 0
Number of Monthly Service Complaints 1
Number of Monthly Personnel Complaints 0 i
Number of Monthly Commendations 1
Number of Monthly Public Comment Reports 2

Number of Public Contacts (calls & obs.)

(442 & 1,347) 1,789

Number of Comment Reports to Contact Ratio

0011

YTD Totals - Public Comment Reports

2

YTD Totals - Public Contacts (calls & obs.)

(442 & 1,347) 1,789

YTD Totals - Comment Reports to Contact Ratio

0011

Service Complaints - Based on issues with Department policy and procedures, laws, and not employee

conduct

Personnel Complaints - Based on employee conduct




LOST HILLS JUVENILE INTERVENTION UNIT
ACTIVITY REPORT FOR JANUARY 2026
MALIBU

SCHOOL INCIDENTS
No school-incidents occurred during this reporting period.

INTERVENTIONS

COMMUNITY/ CRIMINAL ISSUES

School Resource Deputy attended multiple school meetings focused on enhancing school
safety protocols in Malibu.

Collaborated with the new Deputy District Attorney at Sylmar Court to improve
efficiency in case filings with the District Attorney's office.

Participated in quarterly firearm qualification in accordance with Department policy.
Met with Captain Carr to review unit's investigations and discuss current juvenile-related
issues in the city.

Conducted referrals related to encounter with uniformed personnel.

Patrolled juvenile problem areas during weekend evening and responded to juvenile-
related calls for service.

Ensured record sealing procedures were initiated for subjects who completed CHAMPS
diversion for minor offenses.

Conducted 290 residential verifications for sex registrants.



LOST HILLS LOS ANGELES SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT RPT ID:SDJDPA86
STATION/BUREAU ARREST SUMMARY BY CHARGE

DATE: 02/01/26 JANUARY 2026 PAGE 12
CONTRACT
CITIES UNINCORP
ADULT JUVENILE TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL
PART I ARRESTS
HOMICIDE 0 0 0 0 0
RAPE 0 0 0 0 0
ROBBERY 1 0 1 1 0
ASSAULT AGGRAVATED (FELONIOUS) 10 0 1:0 9 1
BURGLARY 3 0 3 3 0
THEFT 1 0 1 I 0
GRAND THEFT AUTO 2 0 2 2 0
ARSON 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL PART I ARRESTS 1 0 ) 16 1
PART II ARRESTS
FORGERY 0 0 0 0 0
FRAUD AND NSF CHECKS 1 0 1 1 0
SEX OFFENSES (FEL) 0 0 0 0 0
SEX OFFENSES (MISD) 0 0 0 0 0
ASSAULT NON-AGGRAVATED (MISD) 4 0 4 4 0
WEAPONS LAWS 0 0 0 0 0
OFFENSES AGAINST FAMILY 1 0 1 1 0
NARCOTICS 6 0 6 4 2
LIQUOR LAWS 0 0 0 0 0
DRUNK 1 0 1 1 0
DISORDERLY CONDUCT 0 0 0 0 0
VAGRANCY 0 0 0 0 0
GAMBLING 0 0 0 0 0
DRUNK DRIVING 8 0 8 7 1
VEHICLE/BOATING LAWS 15 0 15 13 2
VANDALISM 1 0 L 0 1
WARRANTS 4 0 4 4 0
RECEIVING STOLEN PROP 1 0 1 il 0
FEDERAL OFFENSES 0 0 0 0 0
FELONIES MISCELLANEOUS 3 0 3 3 0
MISDEMEANORS, MISCELLANEOUS 8 0 8 5 3
TOTAL PART II ARRESTS 53 0 53 44 9
TOTAL NON-CRIMINAL 0 0 0 0 0
GRAND TOTAL 70 0 70 60 10
FELONY MISDEMEANOR MALE FEMALE

3 TOTAL % TOTAL % %
ARREST SUMMARY 14 20.0 56 80.0 53 15 7 17 24.3



7 Los Angeles County Malibu / Lost Hills Station

Sheriff's Department

City of Malibu
Consolidated Contract City Monthly Traffic Report
January 2026
COLLISION SUMMARY * This Month || Month Year Total Total Prior Change
Prior YTD YTD +/-
Total Collisions - Excluding Private Property 18 10 18 10 +8
Fatal Collisions 0 0 0 0 0
Injury Collisions 5 5 5 5 0
Property Collisions 13 5 13 5 +8
Private Property Collisions 3 1 3 1 +2
DUI Collisions with Injuries 0 0 0 0 0
DUI Collisions with Property Damage 0 0 0 0 0
Total Pedestrian Collisions 0 0 0 0 0
Pedestrians Killed 0 0 0 0 0
Pedestrians Injured 0 0 0 0 0
Total Hit & Run Collisions 6 2 6 2 +4
Hit & Run Fatalities 0 0 0 0 0
Hit & Run Injuries 0 0 0 0 0
Hit & Run Property Only 6 2 6 2 +4
CITATION SUMMARY * This Month || Month Year Total Total Prior Change
Prior YTD YTD +/-
Traffic Total 4096 1138 4096 1138 +2958
Hazardous Violations 633 227 633 227 +406
Non-Hazardous Violations 55 120 55 120 -65
Parking Violations 3405 790 3405 790 +2615
DUI Arrests ) 1 3 1 +2

*Collision Summary and Citation Summary does not reflect all collisions and citations which were not entered into the database.



Los Angeles County Sheriff's Department
Lost Hills Station

Traffic Analysis Report
2/12/2026 City of MALIBU

Date Range Reported: 1/1/2026 to 1/31/2026 This Period Year-to-Date
Total Collisions 19 19
Total Collisions Involving Fatality

Total Collisions Involving Injury

Total Collisions Involving Property Damage 14 14
Total Fatalities 0 0
Total Injuries 5 5
Total DUI Collisions 0 0
DUI Collisions Involving Fatality 0 0
DUI Collisions Involving Injury 0 0
DUI Collisions Involving Property Damage 0 0
Total DUI Fatalities 0 0
Total DUI Injuries 0 0
DUI Arrests 3 3
Total Non-DUI Collisions 19 19
Non-DUI Collisions Involving Fatalities 0 0
Non-DUI Collisions Involving Injuries 5

Non-DUI Collisions Involving Property Damage 14 14
Total Non-DUI Fatalities

Total Non-DUI Injuries

Private Property Collisions 3

Total Bicycle Collisions 0

Total Pedestrian Collisions 0

Total Citations 698 698
Hazardous Citations 645 645
Non-Hazardous Citations 53 53
Seat Belt Citations 0
Child Restraint Citations 0
Traffic Enforcement Index 129.6 129.6
Traffic Collision Index 2.8 2.8
DUI Index 0 0
Safety Restraint Index 0 0

Most Frequent Primary Collision Factor
Most Frequently Cited Violation

22350: UNSAFE SPEED

22350: UNSAFE SPEED

Footnotes:
Traffic Enforcement Index
Traffic Collision Index

Haz Citations + DUI Arrests / Fatal & Injury Collisions (20:1)
Non-Injury Collisions / Fatal + Injury Collisions (2.5:1)

DUI Index DUI Arrests / DUI Fatal + Inury Collisions (10:1)

Safety Restraint Index

Seat Belt + Child Restraint Citations / Haz + Non-Haz Citations



Los Angeles County Sheriff's Department
Lost Hills Station

Monthly Traffic Safety Management Report

City of MALIBU
Date Range Reported: 1/1/2026 to 1/31/2026

Total No. of Collisions: 18 Injury: 5 Non-Injury: 13 Fatal: 0 Private Property: 3

Total No. of Citations: 688 Hazardous Cites: 633 Non-Hazardous Cites: 55

Collisions by Reporting Districts

Reporting District No. Location

1010
1 at and 23401 Civic Center Way
1012
1 at Latigo Canyon Rd and Pacific Coast Hwy
1013
4 at Separate Locations
1014
2 at Separate Locations
1015
5 at Separate Locations
1016
3 at Separate Locations
1017
1 at Las Flores Canyon Rd and Pacific Coast Hwy
1018

1 at Pacific Coast Hwy and Tuna Canyon Rd

Collision Occurred Most Frequently On:

Street Name Number of Collisions
Pacific Coast Hwy 1
11 at at Separate Locations

23401 Civic Center Way 1

1 at
Cavalleri Rd 1

1 at Pacific Coast Hwy
Latigo Canyon Rd 1

1 at Pacific Coast Hwy
Malibu Canyon Rd 1

1 at Civic Center Wy




Primary Collision Factors:

Violations Description

- Not Stated

22350 Unsafe Speed

22350 CVC

22107 Unsafe Turning Movement
23152(a) C

22350 C.V.

22109 C.V.

21801(A) C

21703 Following Too Closely

Number of Collisions

2]
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Violations Most Frequently Cited:

Violations Description

22350 Unsafe Speed

38300 Off-Highway Vehicle, Disobey Signs
23123.5A

26708A1

12500A

22450A

21461(a) Obey Traffic Control Sign

21461A

22362 Unsafe Speed In A Construction Zome
22349(a) Speeding, Excess Of 65 Mph

4000A1

22101D

22349B

22349A

16028A

4000(a)(1) Vehicle Registration Required

23123A

12500(a) Unlicensed Driver

12951A

24002A

26708(a)(

5200A

16028(a) Proof Of Financial Liability-Traffic Accident
22107 Unsafe Turning Movement

5200(a) License Plates, Two On A Vehicle Front/Rear
21456A

21460A

27156B

STATER

Number of Citations

344
74
55
25
24
21
19
18
18
14
14
13
13
11
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14601.1(a)
14601.2A
21453A
21703
22450(a)
24250
24400A
26710A
4462(b)
4464
12500(b)
12814.6(b)
16502
16502A
21106B
21202
21453C
21651(a)
21658(a)
21658A
21809A1
21950A
22103
22400A
23103(a)
23123(a)
24252(a)
24252A1
26708A2
27150A
27151
2818
5201(d)

Driving With Suspended License

Following Too Closely
Failure To Stop For Posted Stop Sign
No Headlight During Dark

Evidence Of Registration, Wrong Vehicle
Altered License Plates

Unlicensed Driver

Provisional Cdl Violation

Driving Over, Upon, Or Across Dividing Section
Lane Straddling; Unsafe Lane Change

Violation U-Turn; Residence District

Reckless Driving
Using Wireless Hand Held Phone While Driving
Maintain Required Lighting

Exhaust System Modified
Traverse Flare Or Cone Pattern
Obstructed License Plate

el e T e e T e T T JHINE U G U G G O O I G O S S S O O O )

Collisions Involving Pedestrians: 0

Collisions Involving Bicyclists: 0




Los Angeles County Sheriff's Department
Lost Hills Station

Monthly Traffic Collision Report

2/12/2026 City of MALIBU
Date Range Reported: 1/1/2026 to 1/31/2026

Collisions
Total Non-Injury Collisions

Total Injury and Fatal Collisions

Total Collisions (Injury + Non-Injury)

DUI Collisions

Number of DUI Collisions with Fatalities

Number of DUI Collisions with Injuries

Number of DUI Collisions Involving Property Damage
Total Number of DUI Collision Deaths

Total Number of DUI Collision injuries

Total Number of DUI Collisions

Total Actual Number of DUI Arrests

Non-DUI Collisions
Number of Non-DUI Collisions with Fatalities

Number of Non-DUI Collisions with Injuries
Number of Non-DUI Collisions Involving Property Damage
Total Number of Non-DUI Collision Deaths

Total Number of Non-DUI Collision injuries

Vehicle/Pedestrian Collisions

Number of Vehicle/Pedestrian Collisions with Fatalities
Number of Vehicle/Pedestrian Collisions with Injuries
Total Number of Pedestrian Fatalities

Total Number of Pedestrian Injuries

Vehicle/Bicycle Collisions

Number of Vehicle/Bicycle Collisions with Fatalities
Number of Vehicle/Bicycle Collisions with Injuries
Total Number of Vehicle/Bicycle Collision Fatalities

Total Number of Vehicle/Bicycle Collision Injuries

13

18
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Hit & Run Collisions

Total Number of Hit & Run Fatalities

Total Number of Hit & Run Injuries

Total Number of PDO Hit & Run Collisions

Traffic Citations

Total Number of Radar Citations Issued

Total Number of Bicycle Citations Issued

Total Number of Pedestrian Citations Issued

Total Number of Safety Belt Citations Issued

Total Number of Child Restraint Citations Issued

Total Number of Financial Responsibility Citations Issued
Total Number of Hazardous Citations Issued

Total Number of Non-Hazardous Citations Issued

Total Number of Citations Issued

Parking Citations
Total Number of Parking Citations Issued

Miscellaneous

Child in Passenger Seat or Belts, Number of Fatalities
Child in Passenger Seat or Belts, Number of Injuries
Child Not in Passenger Seat or Belts, Number of Fatalities
Child Not in Passenger Seat or Belts, Number of Injuries
Number of Code 3 or Pursuit Collision Fatalities

Number of Code 3 or Pursuit Collision Injuries

Number of Patrol Vehicle Rear-End Collisions with Amber On

Enforcement Index
Enforcement Index

268

14
645
53
698

129.6




