



OFFICE OF THE SHERIFF

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES

HALL OF JUSTICE

ROBERT G. LUNA, SHERIFF



Rob Duboux, Interim City Manager
City of Malibu
23825 Stuart Ranch Road
Malibu, California 90265

Dear Mr. Duboux:

Attached are the year-to-date statistics for Malibu through January 2026.

Noteworthy incidents

- A DUI arrest occurred on January 3, 2026, at PCH/Sweetwater Canyon Road.
- A DUI arrest occurred on January 9, 2026, at 30000 blk of Rayo Del Sol Drive.
- A high-value loss commercial burglary occurred at Gary's Pokemart on January 3, 2026.
- An unknown suspect pointed a firearm at a vehicle after an apparent road rage incident near the Malibu Pier on January 11, 2026, at 1600 hours.
- A transient was arrested for a residential burglary that occurred on Broad Beach Road on January 14, 2026.
- An individual was placed on a mental evaluation hold and later arrested for setting a boobytrap device and possession of a controlled substance on Wandermere Road on January 17, 2026.

Attachments

Crime Statistics
Traffic Report
Transparency Report
Juvenile Intervention Team Report
Arrest Statistics

Sincerely,

ROBERT G. LUNA, SHERIFF

Dustin A. Carr, Captain
Malibu/Lost Hills Sheriff's Station

211 WEST TEMPLE STREET, LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90012

A Tradition of Service
— Since 1850 —

I. CRIME STATISTICS – MALIBU/JANUARY 2026								
Part I Crimes	2021		2025		2026		5 YR % CHANGE 2026/2021	1 YR % CHANGE 2026/2025
	YTD Reported Incidents	TOTAL REPORTED INCIDENTS 2021	YTD Reported Incidents	TOTAL REPORTED INCIDENTS 2025	JAN	YTD REPORTED INCIDENTS 2026		
Homicide	0	1	0	0	0	0	NC	NC
Rape	0	8	0	4	0	0	NC	NC
Agg. Assault	2	46	3	45	3	3	50%	0.0%
Domestic	0	6	0	5	0	0	NC	NC
Robbery Total	3	15	2	9	0	0	-100%	-100.0%
Weapon	1	8	2	5	0	0	-100%	-100.0%
Strong-Arm	2	7	0	4	0	0	-100%	NC
Burglary Total	4	42	9	61	3	3	-25%	-66.7%
Residential	2	28	4	43	2	2	0%	-50.0%
Business	2	14	5	18	1	1	-50%	-80.0%
Larceny Theft	29	293	8	137	9	9	-69%	12.5%
Grand Theft (\$950+)	5	54	2	40	4	4	-20%	100.0%
Vehicle Burglary	13	116	2	32	0	0	-100%	-100.0%
Unlocked Vehicle	3	54	0	16	0	0	-100%	NC
From Locker	0	0	0	0	0	0	NC	NC
From Boat	0	0	0	0	0	0	NC	NC
From Aircraft	0	0	0	0	0	0	NC	NC
Petty Theft	8	69	4	49	5	5	-38%	25.0%
Grand Theft Auto	6	53	1	7	2	2	-67%	100.0%
Arson	0	9	0	0	0	0	NC	NC
Total Part I Crimes	44	467	23	263	17	17	-61%	-26.1%
Domestic Violence Misdemeanor	4	31	1	23	0	0	-100%	-100.0%

City of Malibu Sheriff's January 2026 Overview

2025-2026 Cost Summary

Refer to the signed SH-AD 575 for deployment, current cost and estimated charges.

Service Compliance Levels

Fiscal Year to Date	Monthly	YTD		Monthly	YTD		Monthly	YTD
Sworn Minutes Scheduled	269,955	1,872,270	Motor Minutes Scheduled	27,350	189,683	Civilian Minutes Scheduled	6,473	44,891
Sworn Minutes Provided	272,631	1,875,267	Motor Minutes Provided	29,635	177,426	Civilian Minutes Provided	3,017	38,125
Sworn Compliance Rate	100.99%	100.16%	Motor Compliance Rate	108.35%	93.53%	Civilian Compliance Rate	46.61%	84.92%

Monthly Average Response Times / Arrest & Report Activity

	Emergent Calls	Priority Calls	Routine Calls
Response Time (Minutes)	9.3	13.8	42.7
Station Avg. Response Time	7.5	13.9	42.2
County Avg. Response Time	12.6	24	66
Number of Calls for Service	41	109	297
	Arrests	Reports	
Arrest & Reports Totals	18	96	
Non-Revocable Parole Arrest	0		

Number of Monthly Service Complaints	1
Number of Monthly Personnel Complaints	0
Number of Monthly Commendations	1
Number of Monthly Public Comment Reports	2
Number of Public Contacts (calls & obs.)	(442 & 1,347) 1,789
Number of Comment Reports to Contact Ratio	.0011
YTD Totals - Public Comment Reports	2
YTD Totals - Public Contacts (calls & obs.)	(442 & 1,347) 1,789
YTD Totals - Comment Reports to Contact Ratio	.0011

Service Complaints - Based on issues with Department policy and procedures, laws, and not employee conduct

Personnel Complaints - Based on employee conduct

**LOST HILLS JUVENILE INTERVENTION UNIT
ACTIVITY REPORT FOR JANUARY 2026
MALIBU**

SCHOOL INCIDENTS

- No school-incidents occurred during this reporting period.

INTERVENTIONS

COMMUNITY/ CRIMINAL ISSUES

- School Resource Deputy attended multiple school meetings focused on enhancing school safety protocols in Malibu.
- Collaborated with the new Deputy District Attorney at Sylmar Court to improve efficiency in case filings with the District Attorney's office.
- Participated in quarterly firearm qualification in accordance with Department policy.
- Met with Captain Carr to review unit's investigations and discuss current juvenile-related issues in the city.
- Conducted referrals related to encounter with uniformed personnel.
- Patrolled juvenile problem areas during weekend evening and responded to juvenile-related calls for service.
- Ensured record sealing procedures were initiated for subjects who completed CHAMPS diversion for minor offenses.
- Conducted 290 residential verifications for sex registrants.

DATE: 02/01/26

	ADULT	JUVENILE	TOTAL	CONTRACT CITIES TOTAL	UNINCORP TOTAL			
PART I ARRESTS								
HOMICIDE	0	0	0	0	0			
RAPE	0	0	0	0	0			
ROBBERY	1	0	1	1	0			
ASSAULT AGGRAVATED (FELONIOUS)	10	0	10	9	1			
BURGLARY	3	0	3	3	0			
THEFT	1	0	1	1	0			
GRAND THEFT AUTO	2	0	2	2	0			
ARSON	0	0	0	0	0			
TOTAL PART I ARRESTS	17	0	17	16	1			
PART II ARRESTS								
FORGERY	0	0	0	0	0			
FRAUD AND NSF CHECKS	1	0	1	1	0			
SEX OFFENSES (FEL)	0	0	0	0	0			
SEX OFFENSES (MISD)	0	0	0	0	0			
ASSAULT NON-AGGRAVATED (MISD)	4	0	4	4	0			
WEAPONS LAWS	0	0	0	0	0			
OFFENSES AGAINST FAMILY	1	0	1	1	0			
NARCOTICS	6	0	6	4	2			
LIQUOR LAWS	0	0	0	0	0			
DRUNK	1	0	1	1	0			
DISORDERLY CONDUCT	0	0	0	0	0			
VAGRANCY	0	0	0	0	0			
GAMBLING	0	0	0	0	0			
DRUNK DRIVING	8	0	8	7	1			
VEHICLE/BOATING LAWS	15	0	15	13	2			
VANDALISM	1	0	1	0	1			
WARRANTS	4	0	4	4	0			
RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	1	0	1	1	0			
FEDERAL OFFENSES	0	0	0	0	0			
FELONIES MISCELLANEOUS	3	0	3	3	0			
MISDEMEANORS, MISCELLANEOUS	8	0	8	5	3			
TOTAL PART II ARRESTS	53	0	53	44	9			
TOTAL NON-CRIMINAL	0	0	0	0	0			
GRAND TOTAL	70	0	70	60	10			
	FELONY		MISDEMEANOR		MALE		FEMALE	
ARREST SUMMARY	TOTAL	%	TOTAL	%	TOTAL	%	TOTAL	%
	14	20.0	56	80.0	53	75.7	17	24.3



COLLISION SUMMARY*	This Month	Month Year Prior	Total YTD	Total Prior YTD	Change +/-
Total Collisions - Excluding Private Property	18	10	18	10	+8
Fatal Collisions	0	0	0	0	0
Injury Collisions	5	5	5	5	0
Property Collisions	13	5	13	5	+8
Private Property Collisions	3	1	3	1	+2
DUI Collisions with Injuries	0	0	0	0	0
DUI Collisions with Property Damage	0	0	0	0	0
Total Pedestrian Collisions	0	0	0	0	0
Pedestrians Killed	0	0	0	0	0
Pedestrians Injured	0	0	0	0	0
Total Hit & Run Collisions	6	2	6	2	+4
Hit & Run Fatalities	0	0	0	0	0
Hit & Run Injuries	0	0	0	0	0
Hit & Run Property Only	6	2	6	2	+4
CITATION SUMMARY*	This Month	Month Year Prior	Total YTD	Total Prior YTD	Change +/-
Traffic Total	4096	1138	4096	1138	+2958
Hazardous Violations	633	227	633	227	+406
Non-Hazardous Violations	55	120	55	120	-65
Parking Violations	3405	790	3405	790	+2615
DUI Arrests	3	1	3	1	+2

*Collision Summary and Citation Summary does not reflect all collisions and citations which were not entered into the database.

**Los Angeles County Sheriff's Department
Lost Hills Station**

Traffic Analysis Report

2/12/2026 City of MALIBU

Date Range Reported: 1/1/2026 to 1/31/2026

	This Period	Year-to-Date
Total Collisions	19	19
Total Collisions Involving Fatality	0	0
Total Collisions Involving Injury	5	5
Total Collisions Involving Property Damage	14	14
Total Fatalities	0	0
Total Injuries	5	5
Total DUI Collisions	0	0
DUI Collisions Involving Fatality	0	0
DUI Collisions Involving Injury	0	0
DUI Collisions Involving Property Damage	0	0
Total DUI Fatalities	0	0
Total DUI Injuries	0	0
DUI Arrests	3	3
Total Non-DUI Collisions	19	19
Non-DUI Collisions Involving Fatalities	0	0
Non-DUI Collisions Involving Injuries	5	5
Non-DUI Collisions Involving Property Damage	14	14
Total Non-DUI Fatalities	0	0
Total Non-DUI Injuries	5	5
Private Property Collisions	3	3
Total Bicycle Collisions	0	0
Total Pedestrian Collisions	0	0
Total Citations	698	698
Hazardous Citations	645	645
Non-Hazardous Citations	53	53
Seat Belt Citations	0	0
Child Restraint Citations	0	0
Traffic Enforcement Index	129.6	129.6
Traffic Collision Index	2.8	2.8
DUI Index	0	0
Safety Restraint Index	0	0
Most Frequent Primary Collision Factor		
Most Frequently Cited Violation	22350: UNSAFE SPEED	22350: UNSAFE SPEED

Footnotes:

Traffic Enforcement Index	Haz Citations + DUI Arrests / Fatal & Injury Collisions (20:1)
Traffic Collision Index	Non-Injury Collisions / Fatal + Injury Collisions (2.5:1)
DUI Index	DUI Arrests / DUI Fatal + Injury Collisions (10:1)
Safety Restraint Index	Seat Belt + Child Restraint Citations / Haz + Non-Haz Citations

**Los Angeles County Sheriff's Department
Lost Hills Station
Monthly Traffic Safety Management Report**

*City of MALIBU
Date Range Reported: 1/1/2026 to 1/31/2026*

Total No. of Collisions: 18 Injury: 5 Non-Injury: 13 Fatal: 0 Private Property: 3

Total No. of Citations: 688 Hazardous Cites: 633 Non-Hazardous Cites: 55

Collisions by Reporting Districts

<u>Reporting District</u>	<u>No.</u>	<u>Location</u>
1010	1	at and 23401 Civic Center Way
1012	1	at Latigo Canyon Rd and Pacific Coast Hwy
1013	4	at Separate Locations
1014	2	at Separate Locations
1015	5	at Separate Locations
1016	3	at Separate Locations
1017	1	at Las Flores Canyon Rd and Pacific Coast Hwy
1018	1	at Pacific Coast Hwy and Tuna Canyon Rd

Collision Occurred Most Frequently On:

<u>Street Name</u>	<u>Number of Collisions</u>
Pacific Coast Hwy 11 at at Separate Locations	11
23401 Civic Center Way 1 at	1
Cavalleri Rd 1 at Pacific Coast Hwy	1
Latigo Canyon Rd 1 at Pacific Coast Hwy	1
Malibu Canyon Rd 1 at Civic Center Wy	1

Primary Collision Factors:

<u>Violations</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Number of Collisions</u>
-	Not Stated	6
22350	Unsafe Speed	3
22350 CVC		2
22107	Unsafe Turning Movement	2
23152(a) C		1
22350 C.V.		1
22109 C.V.		1
21801(A) C		1
21703	Following Too Closely	1

Violations Most Frequently Cited:

<u>Violations</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Number of Citations</u>
22350	Unsafe Speed	344
38300	Off-Highway Vehicle, Disobey Signs	74
23123.5A		55
26708A1		25
12500A		24
22450A		21
21461(a)	Obey Traffic Control Sign	19
21461A		18
22362	Unsafe Speed In A Construction Zone	18
22349(a)	Speeding, Excess Of 65 Mph	14
4000A1		14
22101D		13
22349B		13
22349A		11
16028A		9
4000(a)(1)	Vehicle Registration Required	9
23123A		8
12500(a)	Unlicensed Driver	7
12951A		6
24002A		6
26708(a)(6
5200A		6
16028(a)	Proof Of Financial Liability-Traffic Accident	4
22107	Unsafe Turning Movement	4
5200(a)	License Plates, Two On A Vehicle Front/Rear	4
21456A		3
21460A		3
27156B		3
STATE R		3

14601.1(a)	Driving With Suspended License	2
14601.2A		2
21453A		2
21703	Following Too Closely	2
22450(a)	Failure To Stop For Posted Stop Sign	2
24250	No Headlight During Dark	2
24400A		2
26710A		2
4462(b)	Evidence Of Registration, Wrong Vehicle	2
4464	Altered License Plates	2
12500(b)	Unlicensed Driver	1
12814.6(b)	Provisional Cdl Violation	1
16502		1
16502A		1
21106B		1
21202		1
21453C		1
21651(a)	Driving Over, Upon, Or Across Dividing Section	1
21658(a)	Lane Straddling; Unsafe Lane Change	1
21658A		1
21809A1		1
21950A		1
22103	Violation U-Turn; Residence District	1
22400A		1
23103(a)	Reckless Driving	1
23123(a)	Using Wireless Hand Held Phone While Driving	1
24252(a)	Maintain Required Lighting	1
24252A1		1
26708A2		1
27150A		1
27151	Exhaust System Modified	1
2818	Traverse Flare Or Cone Pattern	1
5201(d)	Obstructed License Plate	1

Collisions Involving Pedestrians: 0

Collisions Involving Bicyclists: 0

Los Angeles County Sheriff's Department
Lost Hills Station

Monthly Traffic Collision Report

2/12/2026 *City of MALIBU*

Date Range Reported: 1/1/2026 to 1/31/2026

Collisions

Total Non-Injury Collisions	13
Total Injury and Fatal Collisions	5
Total Collisions (Injury + Non-Injury)	18

DUI Collisions

Number of DUI Collisions with Fatalities	0
Number of DUI Collisions with Injuries	0
Number of DUI Collisions Involving Property Damage	0
Total Number of DUI Collision Deaths	0
Total Number of DUI Collision injuries	0
Total Number of DUI Collisions	0
Total Actual Number of DUI Arrests	3

Non-DUI Collisions

Number of Non-DUI Collisions with Fatalities	0
Number of Non-DUI Collisions with Injuries	5
Number of Non-DUI Collisions Involving Property Damage	13
Total Number of Non-DUI Collision Deaths	0
Total Number of Non-DUI Collision injuries	5

Vehicle/Pedestrian Collisions

Number of Vehicle/Pedestrian Collisions with Fatalities	0
Number of Vehicle/Pedestrian Collisions with Injuries	0
Total Number of Pedestrian Fatalities	0
Total Number of Pedestrian Injuries	0

Vehicle/Bicycle Collisions

Number of Vehicle/Bicycle Collisions with Fatalities	0
Number of Vehicle/Bicycle Collisions with Injuries	0
Total Number of Vehicle/Bicycle Collision Fatalities	0
Total Number of Vehicle/Bicycle Collision Injuries	0

Hit & Run Collisions

Total Number of Hit & Run Fatalities	0
Total Number of Hit & Run Injuries	0
Total Number of PDO Hit & Run Collisions	6

Traffic Citations

Total Number of Radar Citations Issued	268
Total Number of Bicycle Citations Issued	0
Total Number of Pedestrian Citations Issued	3
Total Number of Safety Belt Citations Issued	0
Total Number of Child Restraint Citations Issued	0
Total Number of Financial Responsibility Citations Issued	14
Total Number of Hazardous Citations Issued	645
Total Number of Non-Hazardous Citations Issued	53
Total Number of Citations Issued	698

Parking Citations

Total Number of Parking Citations Issued	0
--	---

Miscellaneous

Child in Passenger Seat or Belts, Number of Fatalities	
Child in Passenger Seat or Belts, Number of Injuries	
Child Not in Passenger Seat or Belts, Number of Fatalities	
Child Not in Passenger Seat or Belts, Number of Injuries	
Number of Code 3 or Pursuit Collision Fatalities	
Number of Code 3 or Pursuit Collision Injuries	
Number of Patrol Vehicle Rear-End Collisions with Amber On	

Enforcement Index

Enforcement Index	129.6
-------------------	-------